
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 72

Men's Hdcp 13 9 7 1 17 11 15 5 3 14 4 18 10 8 2 12 16 6

Ladies Hdcp 5 9 1 11 17 13 15 3 7 14 2 16 12 8 6 10 18 4

1st FLIGHT Points

 Holzmeister, Michael4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 78 1 77$100.00 5,000

 Nunez, Sean 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 79 2 77$70.00 3,500

 Johnson, Josh 4 6 6 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 8 86 8 78$25.00 2,750

 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 84 6 78$25.00 2,750

 Bevil, Brad 4 5 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 5 5 3 6 87 8 79 2,250

 Alexander, Don 3 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 83 3 80 2,000

 Hilpert, Ed 7 5 5 6 3 5 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 6 6 4 2 7 91 9 82 1,875

 Spigarelli, Rick 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 8 4 7 91 8 83 1,875

 Bera, Josh 5 7 6 7 3 5 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 92 6 86 1,875

 Rollo, Randy 4 5 6 5 5 8 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 8 93 6 87 1,878

 Maldonado, Juan 4 4 5 7 4 7 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 8 1,800

2nd FLIGHT

 Peterson, Ezra 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 7 3 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 6 84 12 72$100.00 5,000

 Kendrick, Brad 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 3 6 90 10 80$70.00 3,500

 Phillips, Teresa 5 6 6 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 10 3 5 5 6 5 3 8 93 12 81$50.00 3,000

 Ly, Szucceed 8 6 5 6 3 5 3 8 5 4 7 4 4 3 6 5 4 6 92 10 82 2,500

 Carrillo, Steve 5 7 6 6 4 6 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 93 10 83 2,250

 Neal, Nathan 5 4 8 5 4 5 7 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 93 9 84 2,000

 Nowicki, David 5 5 8 6 4 6 3 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 6 6 5 7 95 10 85 1,875

 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 6 5 3 5 4 6 8 3 7 4 4 7 6 5 5 6 95 9 86 1,875

 Mburu, Michael 5 5 5 5 7 6 3 7 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 9 100 13 87 1,875

 Halgren, Bruce 3 9 6 6 3 5 4 10 8 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 10 104 12 92 1,875

3rd FLIGHT

 Cole, Paul 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 8 7 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 95 15 80$100.00 5,000

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 7 5 4 6 4 6 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 7 95 15 80$60.00 3,250

 Relic, John 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 7 5 8 5 93 13 80$30.00 3,250

 Booth, Joe 4 7 5 5 4 4 3 9 6 5 8 5 5 6 6 5 2 6 95 14 81 2,500

 Kemsley, Chris 5 6 7 7 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 2 9 97 15 82 2,250

 Lamb, Matthew 4 7 5 3 4 5 4 8 6 6 7 3 5 6 7 7 3 9 99 13 86 2,000

 Alderman, Tod 5 7 9 5 3 7 5 7 7 5 5 3 8 6 6 5 5 5 103 16 87 18,785

 Schelert, Reineer 6 5 7 7 5 6 4 5 9 6 7 4 5 6 5 6 4 7 104 14 90 1,875

 Sigman, Mike 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 7 8 5 7 5 6 6 6 5 4 10 105 14 91 1,875

WHITE WING   *    MEDAL PLAY

Net Amount

Michael Holzmeister (Net 38) wins Back 9 Scorecard playoff with Sean Nunez (Net 40)

Sat, Feb 15

Hcp

CTGA

W/D



 Weisheit, John 5 5 10 8 3 5 4 8 5 5 6 6 4 7 5 9 4 8 107 15 92 18,758

 Minevitz, Ned 8 10 6 6 5 5 4 6 10 6 5 4 9 8 5 6 5 7 115 16 99 1,800



4th FLIGHT

 Peck, Ken 4 6 6 5 5 5 3 6 8 4 8 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 94 17 77 $100.005,000

 Delarios, Steve 5 5 4 8 4 6 6 4 5 5 7 5 6 4 6 6 3 6 95 17 78 $30.003,250

 Wilson, Charlie 6 4 7 4 4 6 3 6 7 5 5 4 4 5 6 7 4 9 96 18 78 $60.003,250

 Barnes, Steve 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 8 3 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 96 17 79 2,500

 Bera, Jebadiah 6 5 8 6 5 8 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 5 100 17 83 2,062

 Newsom, Brian 7 5 7 5 5 5 4 7 7 4 10 7 5 4 6 4 4 5 101 18 83 2,062

 Cearley, Mike 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 8 7 6 7 3 7 4 6 7 6 5 100 17 83 2,062

 Hall, Rick 4 7 6 7 5 7 3 5 10 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 8 101 17 84 1,875

 Villegas, Phillip 5 4 6 8 6 6 3 5 6 5 7 4 7 7 10 4 3 6 102 17 85 1,875

 Jones, Philip 6 6 8 10 4 7 4 5 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 6 5 6 105 16 89 1,800

5th FLIGHT

 Toombs, Chris 3 4 6 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 3 6 86 18 68$100.00 5,000

 Nardecchia, David 8 7 6 6 3 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 3 5 95 18 77$70.00 3,500

 Blalock, Ken 5 4 6 5 6 7 3 6 8 5 6 5 5 5 8 6 3 6 99 20 79$25.00 2,750

 McCarty, Paul 5 5 6 6 3 7 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 8 7 4 5 5 97 18 79$25.00 2,750

 Johnson, Doug 4 4 7 7 5 7 4 6 7 5 7 4 4 6 6 5 4 7 99 19 80 2,250

 Givens, Carl 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 8 6 5 7 5 5 7 7 6 3 5 100 19 81 2,000

 Vayo, John 6 5 7 4 4 6 3 6 7 6 7 4 5 5 9 8 4 7 103 18 85 1,875

 DeGroot, Paul 5 5 5 6 8 7 4 5 7 6 6 4 6 5 9 6 3 8 105 19 86 1,875

 Jones, Jeff 6 5 5 7 5 8 5 5 7 5 6 8 5 4 7 5 4 10 107 20 87 1,875

6th PLACE

 McKinney, Justin 4 6 4 6 4 7 5 5 9 5 7 4 4 7 6 4 5 7 99 29 70$100.00 5,000

 McAlister, Blake 4 7 7 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 93 21 72$70.00 3,500

 Bera, Michael 5 7 7 5 4 5 4 4 10 5 7 4 8 5 6 7 4 7 104 24 80$50.00 3,000

 Zizza, Mike 7 7 6 6 4 6 5 6 7 5 10 5 6 6 10 4 5 6 111 29 82 2,500

 Cullins, Mark 5 6 8 8 4 7 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 5 6 7 3 7 103 20 83 2,250

 Villegas, Wendy 6 7 6 7 4 6 5 6 8 6 6 4 6 7 6 4 3 10 107 23 84 2,125

 Carrillo, Dominique 4 8 7 8 2 6 4 6 8 6 9 3 5 7 8 7 5 8 111 27 84 2,125

 Nigbor, Pete 6 7 8 7 4 5 6 5 7 6 7 6 5 5 6 6 6 7 109 24 85 1,875

 Garcia, Pete 5 5 8 5 4 7 2 6 9 7 10 4 5 5 8 6 4 7 107 22 85 1,875

 Posco, Greg 7 6 8 8 4 7 5 9 6 8 7 4 7 9 8 7 5 10 125 31 94 1,875



# 7  

# 12 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 5 7 9 5 3 7 5 7 7 5 5 3 8 6 6 5 5 5

 Alexander, Don 3 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 6

 Bera, Josh 5 7 6 7 3 5 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 5

 Bevil, Brad 4 5 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 5 5 3 6

 Booth, Joe 4 7 5 5 4 4 3 9 6 5 8 5 5 6 6 52 6

 Carrillo, Steve 5 7 6 6 4 6 4 7 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 4

 Cole, Paul 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 8 7 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 5

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 7 5 4 6 4 6 7 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 7

 Halgren, Bruce 3 9 6 6 3 5 4 10 8 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 10

 Hilpert, Ed 7 5 5 6 3 5 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 6 6 42 7

 Holzmeister, Michael4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 5

 Johnson, Josh 4 6 6 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 43 4 8

 Kemsley, Chris 5 6 7 7 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 42 9

 Kendrick, Brad 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 3 6

 Lamb, Matthew 4 7 5 3 4 5 4 8 6 6 7 3 5 6 7 7 3 9

 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 6 5 3 5 4 6 8 3 7 4 4 7 6 5 5 6

 Ly, Szucceed 8 6 5 6 3 5 3 8 5 4 7 4 43 6 5 4 6

 Maldonado, Juan 4 4 5 7 4 7 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4

 Mburu, Michael 5 5 5 5 7 6 3 7 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 9

 Minevitz, Ned 8 10 6 6 5 5 4 6 10 6 5 4 9 8 5 6 5 7

 Neal, Nathan 5 4 8 5 4 5 7 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 6

 Nowicki, David 5 5 8 6 4 6 3 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 6 6 5 7

 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 5

 Nunez, Sean 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5

 Peterson, Ezra 5 5 5 4 4 6 3 5 7 3 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 6

 Phillips, Teresa 5 6 6 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 10 3 5 5 6 5 3 8

 Relic, John 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 7 5 8 5

 Rollo, Randy 4 5 6 5 5 8 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 8

 Schelert, Reineer 6 5 7 7 5 6 4 5 9 6 7 4 5 6 5 6 4 7

 Sigman, Mike 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 7 8 5 7 5 6 6 6 5 4 10

 Spigarelli, Rick 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 8 4 7

 Weisheit, John 5 5 10 8 3 5 4 8 5 5 6 6 4 7 5 9 4 8

$50.00

$37.50

$50.00

$37.50

4' 4"

$37.50

1st Trash Flight

Ken Blalock 37' 6" # 5  Ezra Peterson 15' 5"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Matthew Lamb 11' 5" # 17 

$37.50

Dominique Carrillo

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

W/D

Amount

$50.00



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barnes, Steve 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 83 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 6

 Bera, Jebadiah 6 5 8 6 5 8 5 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 5

 Bera, Michael 5 7 7 5 4 5 4 4 10 5 7 4 8 5 6 7 4 7

 Blalock, Ken 5 4 6 5 6 7 3 6 8 5 6 5 5 5 8 6 3 6

 Carrillo, Dominique 4 8 7 8 2 6 4 6 8 6 9 3 5 7 8 7 5 8

 Cearley, Mike 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 8 7 6 7 3 7 4 6 7 6 5

 Cullins, Mark 5 6 8 8 4 7 5 4 8 4 5 5 6 5 6 7 3 7

 DeGroot, Paul 5 5 5 6 8 7 4 5 7 6 6 4 6 5 9 6 3 8

 Delarios, Steve 5 5 4 8 4 6 6 4 5 5 7 5 6 4 6 6 3 6

 Garcia, Pete 5 5 8 5 4 7 2 6 9 7 10 4 5 5 8 6 4 7

 Givens, Carl 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 8 6 5 7 5 5 7 7 6 3 5

 Hall, Rick 4 7 6 7 5 7 3 5 10 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 8

 Johnson, Doug 4 4 7 7 5 7 4 6 7 5 7 4 4 6 6 5 4 7

 Jones, Jeff 6 5 5 7 5 8 5 5 7 5 6 8 5 4 7 5 4 10

 Jones, Philip 6 6 8 10 4 7 4 5 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 6 5 6

 McAlister, Blake 4 7 7 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 3 5

 McCarty, Paul 5 5 6 6 3 7 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 8 7 4 5 5

 McKinney, Justin 4 6 4 6 4 7 5 5 9 5 7 4 4 7 6 4 5 7

 Nardecchia, David 8 7 6 6 3 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 6 3 5

 Newsom, Brian 7 5 7 5 5 5 4 7 7 4 10 7 5 4 6 4 4 5

 Nigbor, Pete 6 7 8 7 4 5 6 5 7 6 7 6 5 5 6 6 6 7

 Peck, Ken 4 6 6 5 5 5 3 6 8 4 8 4 5 5 5 5 4 6

 Posco, Greg 7 6 8 8 4 7 5 9 6 8 7 4 7 9 8 7 5 10

 Toombs, Chris 3 4 6 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 3 6

 Vayo, John 6 5 7 4 4 6 3 6 7 6 7 4 5 5 9 8 4 7

 Villegas, Phillip 5 4 6 8 6 6 3 5 6 5 7 4 7 7 10 4 3 6

 Villegas, Wendy 6 7 6 7 4 6 5 6 8 6 6 4 6 7 6 4 3 10

 Wilson, Charlie 6 4 7 4 4 6 3 6 7 5 5 4 4 5 6 7 4 9

 Zizza, Mike 7 7 6 6 4 6 5 6 7 5 10 5 6 6 10 4 5 6

$93.00

Amount

$93.00

$23.00

$23.00

$46.00

2nd Trash Flight


